
92
00

X  9
34

2

9200

9200

9040

90
40

9200

Frisco B
ay

Dillon Reservoir

Peak One
Disc Golf 
Course

Skate Park

Tubing Hill
(winter only)

Day Lodge

Nordic Center

Fr
isc

o B
ay

Tex’s
 Trot

M’Rez
y

M’Rez
y

Dirt Jumps

Pump
Track

Slopestyle
Park

Multi Use
Field

Baseball
Field

63

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

910

11

13
14

15

16

17

18

19 20

21 22

23
24

25

26
27

28

2930

31
32

33

34
35

36

38

37

39
40

41

4243

44
45

46
47

49

50
51

52

53
54

55

56
57

58 59

60
62

61

12

64 65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76 77

79

78

C

A

B

80

Peak One
Campground

To Breckenridge

To Frisco

Pe
rim

et
e r

 C
on

ne
ct

or

W
at

er
 D

an
ce

 D
r.

W
at

er
 D

an
ce

 D
r.

Fris
co

 B
ay

To Frisco

Connector
Tunnel

Pe
ni

ns
ul

a 
Ro

ad

Crown
Point

Silver Dollar
Island

Fishhook
Island

Ho
le 

1

Ri
ec

hl
’s 

Re
tre

at
R

ie
ch

l’s

 R
et

re
at

Jo
dy

’s
 N

ug
ge

t

Jod
y’s

 N
ug

ge
t

Cross Over

Sc
en

ic
 L

oop

Perimeter C
onnect

Rocky’s Ride

R
oc

ky
’s

 R
id

e

O
ly

m
pi

an
’s 

Lin
k

Buz
z S

aw
 E

as
t

Jo
dy

’s
 N

ug
ge

t

Jo
dy

’s 
Nu

gg
et

Ba
lfa

nz
 B

litz

 P
eri

met
er

 T
ra

il

 P
er

im
et

er
 T

ra
il

 P
er

im

eter Trail

 P
er

im
et

er
 T

ra
il

Perimeter Trail

Buzz Saw

Bu
zz

 S
a w

 W
es

t

Balfanz Blitz

Cro
w

n 
Po

in
t R

d.

C
ro

w
n 

Po
in

t R
d.

C
ro

wn
 P

oi
nt

 R
d.

Crow
n P

oint Rd.

Pine Cove
Campground

Rec
re

at
io

n 
W

ay

X-C
 B

ike
 L

oo
p

X-
C 

Bi
ke

 Loop
Recreatio

n Way
Water
Tank

Ph
at

 L
oo

p

Bu
zz

 S
a w

 E
as

t

Eu
re

ka
 P

at
ch

Eu
re

ka
 P

at
ch

Pe
ak

 O
ne

 T
ra

il

Pe
rim

et
er

 T
ra

il

Bu
zz

 S
aw

Be
ac

h T
ra

il

Ex
ce

ls
io

r

S
w

itc
hb

ac
k

Ex
ce

ls
io

r

Tr
ea

su
re

 V
au

lt

Tr
ea

su
re

 V
au

lt

Ti
p 

To
p

Pe
rim

et
er

 T
ra

il

Ex
ce

ls
io

r

Eu
re

ka
 P

at
ch

Bu

zz S aw

 W
es

t

Tr
ea

su
re

 V
au

lt

UPHILL ROUTE - back to the top
Easy Slopestyle Line
Medium Slopestyle Line
Difficult Slopestyle Line
Dual Slalom
X-C Loop

Jody’s Nugget is a 2.3 mile 
recommended hiking loop from 
Dickey Day trail head

FRISCO BIKE PARK      

FRISCO ADVENTURE PARK      

FRISCO PENINSULA TRAILS      

Frisco Day Lodge
Nordic Center
Bike Park
Peak One Disc Golf Course
Tubing Hill (winter only)

•  Trails are multi-use: open to hikers, 	
   runners, Ebikes, mountain bikes
•  Sky Pilot is directional, downhill-only 
   for bicycles
•  All other trails are multi-directional, multi-use

Parking Area
Restrooms
Skate Park

 Town of Frisco:
        TownofFrisco.com

 Dillon Ranger District Trails: 
        DillonRangerDistrict.com

 National Forest Campgrounds:
        Recreation.gov

 Summit County Paved Rec Path System:
        SummitCountyCO.gov

 Summit Stage Free Public Transportation:
         SummitStage.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION

The Peninsula Recreation Area is located in the White 
River National Forest and operates under permit from 
the USDA Forest Service. Protect this unique natural 
resource so we can keep enjoying it for years to come. 


